
INTERNATIONAL LANGUAGE KINDERGARTEN AND NURSERY PICCOLE PESTI  

Polská 54, 120 00  Vinohrady, +42731034050
   

                                                                                                    

The Summer school application 2023 

Mo – Fri  8:30 – 17:00...EXIT till 16:50 

 

 

 

 

 

 
The fee includes: 

* snacks and lunches *the week program theme * music,dance and language lessons 

* Creative workshops * outdoor games, the fee doesn´t include * trips and excursion 

 

 

Name of the child:.............................................................................Date of the Birth:....................................... 

 

Kindergarten prices:  

5 times Half day: 8:30 - 12:50 weekly 2 591 CZK.........monthly 10 365 CZK 

5 times Full day: 8:30 – 16:50  weekly 4 101 CZK.........monthly 16 402 CZK 

 

4 times Half day: 8:30 - 12:50 weekly 2 244 CZK.........monthly 8 976 CZK 

4 times Full day: 8:30 – 16:50  weekly 3 594 CZK.........monthly 14 375 CZK 

 

3 times a week and less: 

Half day: 8:30 - 12:50 …………………660 CZK/ day 

Full day: 8:30 – 16:50  ………………….1 245 CZK/ day 

 

Nursery prices:  

Half day: 8:30 - 12:50 …………………660 CZK/ day 

Full day: 8:30 – 16:50  ………………….1 245 CZK/ day 

 

+  morning addition...........564 CZK/day 

+ afternoon addition..........471 CZK/day 

 



 

 

The prices include VAT, snacks, lunch, and all school activities. The prices do not include some 

excursions and trips. 

IMPORTANT: Please bring or send mail no later than June 10, 2023. You will receive an invoice for 

payment which will be a 50% of your chosen dates till 10.7.2023. In case of total absence, the money 

will not be refunded. In case of illness the money from lunches will be refunded and days can be 

replaced. 

 

                        Cross your days with X directly into the table  

Day Date 

Half day 

8:30 - 12:50 

Full day 

8:30 - 16:50 

Tuesday 01/08/2023   

Wednesday 02/08/2023   

Thursday 03/08/2023   

Friday 04/08/2023   

 05/08/2023   

 06/08/2023   

Monday 07/08/2023   

Tuesday 08/08/2023   

Wednesday 09/08/2023   

Thursday 10/08/2023   

Friday 11/08/2023   

 12/08/2023   

 13/08/2023   

Monday 14/08/2023   

Tuesday 15/08/2023   

Wednesday 16/08/2023   

Thursday 17/08/2023   

Friday 18/08/2023   

 19/08/2023   

 20/08/2023   

Monday 21/08/2023   

Tuesday 22/08/2023   

Wednesday 23/08/2023   

Thursday 24/08/2023   

Friday 25/08/2023   

 26/08/2023   

 27/08/2023   

Monday 28/08/2023   

Tuesday 29/08/2023   

Wednesday 30/08/2023   

Thursday 31/08/2023   

Friday 01/09/2023   

    

 
 


